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In 1966, a small California company began importing and marketing toys for kids. Today, that company has evolved into the global group 
of companies known as INTEX, now developing and manufacturing a mix of products that entire families can enjoy. Much has changed in 
our 60 years, but some very important things remain the same.

INTEX continues to deliver high-quality products that bring value to families worldwide. Our design process doesn’t end until we’re sure we 
have created a top-tier experience for our consumers—one that is safe, aesthetically pleasing, and enjoyable. Before our goods reach the 
market, we rigorously test them in state-of-the-art factories. From there, we set the scene for families in over 100 countries and territories 
to splash around in the sun or welcome guests into their homes.

INTEX air mattresses cater to a wide range of needs, from trail-ready camping mats to elegant guest beds—all designed with engineered 
durability and exceptional comfort as their guiding principles.

The Dura-Beam® Standard Series offers durable, supportive air mattresses at an attractive price point, while the Dura-Beam® Plus Series 
provides premium-quality raised models in a variety of styles. The Dura-Beam® Deluxe Series continues to build its reputation for luxury 
with enhanced sleeping surfaces and superior comfort.

For an extra touch of indulgence, PremAire® Airbeds feature a plush pillow top, blending aesthetic appeal with practical puncture 
resistance. Our camping mats are designed for versatility, whether indoors or on the trail, while our Air Furniture collection adds a pop of 
color and style—perfect for young adults looking to personalize their space.

Ask your INTEX representative for a product catalog—we’re confident you’ll find our lineup unmatched in quality, innovation, and comfort.
INTEX remains dedicated to bringing people together for another 60 years and beyond—it’s what we do best!

2026 Intex Recreation Corp., Long Beach, California, USA

Intex Trading B.V., The Netherlands

Unitex Service (France) S.A.S., France

Intex Development Co. Ltd., Hong KongIntex Manufacturing and Distribution Complex, Xiamen, China

About Us
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Commitment To 
Excellence
In our quest to deliver the highest-quality products that meet or exceed 
the expectations of our customers, INTEX devotes large-scale effort 
to even the smallest details. Our vision is to be the most recognizable, 
trusted and innovative company in our industry.  

Here are some of the regulations and standards we conform to:
• Regulation (EC) No.1907/2006 “Registration, Evaluation, Authorisation and Restriction of Chemicals (REACH)”

• Regulation (EU) No. 2011/65 “Restriction of the use of certain Hazardous Substances in electrical and  
  electronic equipment (RoHS)”

• Regulation (EU) No. 2012/19 “Waste Electrical and Electronic Equipment (WEEE)”

• EN 60335-1: Safety of household and similar electrical appliances —General requirements

• ASTM F2755: Standard Safety Specification for Cautionary Labeling of Inflatable Air Mattresses

• UL1450 “Electric inflators” (USA standard for electric inflators)

All products with the Air Lock™ icon 
are quality tested to be air tight 

before they leave our factory

Sustainable resource management is a growing part of our identity. Through every step of 
manufacturing, the environment is top of mind.

Our manufacturing waste repurposing program prevents used materials and scraps from going 
into landfills. Instead, these by-products reenter our manufacturing pipeline with up to 10% of 
our PVC recycled annually.

In addition, INTEX designs all of the packaging for our products, often revisiting our production 
methods to improve efficiency and reduce waste. More compact packaging techniques 
save cardboard while cutting down on space utilization—which has a positive effect on fuel 
consumption and freight. We’ve even overhauled the packaging style of select product lines to 
use significantly less non-recyclable lithography, in favor of a “brown box” approach.

We’ve also implemented water-based printing, which means fewer toner cartridges in landfills 
and less-toxic screening results.

After more than 40 years, we know that vision requires ongoing hard 
work and fresh ideas. Every product we create meets legal quality 
and safety requirements, but we demand more of ourselves with 
layers of rigorous testing and constant reinvention.

Lastly, our increased use of thermoplastic polyurethane (TPU) gives us an easier recycled, more biodegradable 
material to work with.
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FIBER-TECH™ INTERIOR CONSTRUCTION

U.S. Patent No. 8,562,773 / U.S. Patent 
No. 9,156,203 / U.S. Patent No. 9,802,359

HIGH-STRENGTH POLYESTER FIBERS

FIBER-TECH™ TECHNOLOGY

Our innovative, patented Fiber-Tech™  Technology airbeds 
are comprised of thousands of high-strength polyester 
fibers. Unlike traditional airbed construction, these 
high-strength polyester fibers do not stretch over time, 
resulting in amazing durability for years of lasting comfort. 
Fiber-Tech™ interior construction provides the ideal 
firmness for superb support and rejuvenating sleep.

Standard interior construction has been 
enhanced with lightweight, high-strength 
fibers for amazing durability and comfort.

Designed for Comfort
Engineered for Durability

I N N O VAT I V E

MORE
DURABLE

MORE
SUPPORTIVE LIGHTERAn Incredible Night’s Sleep Starts With a Single Thread...

...than a traditional airbed

All the basic comfort 
a person needs.

DURA-BEAM® 

STANDARD

DURA-BEAM® 

PLUS

DURA-BEAM® 

DELUXE

 

90 DAY
LIMITED WARRANTY

Top-of-the-line 
comfort innovation.

For those who require 
a little luxury.

A step up with added 
features.

180 DAY
LIMITED WARRANTY

1 YEAR
LIMITED WARRANTY

1 YEAR
LIMITED WARRANTY

FIBER-TECH™

SUPPORT AIR LOCK™

300 lb
136 kg

COT
TWIN

MAX
WEIGHT

CAPACITY

600 lb
272 kg

FULL
QUEEN
KING

MAX
WEIGHT

CAPACITY

QuickFill® Plus
INTERNAL PUMP

FIBER-TECH™

SUPPORT AIR LOCK™

300 lb
136 kg

COT
TWIN

MAX
WEIGHT

CAPACITY

600 lb
272 kg

FULL
QUEEN
KING

MAX
WEIGHT

CAPACITY
TWO-LAYER

COMFORT TOP
SOFT

SURFACE
TOP & BOTTOM
EDGE SUPPORTCARRY BAG

QuickFill® Plus
INTERNAL PUMP

FIBER-TECH™

SUPPORT AIR LOCK™

300 lb
136 kg

COT
TWIN

MAX
WEIGHT

CAPACITY

600 lb
272 kg

FULL
QUEEN
KING

MAX
WEIGHT

CAPACITY

BOTTOM RING
STABILITY

 
CARRY BAG

HORIZONTAL
SUPPORT BEAMS

HORIZONTAL
SUPPORT BEAMS

FIBER-TECH™

SUPPORT AIR LOCK™

300 lb
136 kg

COT
TWIN

MAX
WEIGHT

CAPACITY

600 lb
272 kg

FULL
QUEEN
KING

MAX
WEIGHT

CAPACITY
TWO-LAYER

COMFORT TOP
2-PLY

LAMINATE
TOUGH

MATERIAL
SOFT

SURFACE
TOP & BOTTOM
EDGE SUPPORTCARRY BAG

DIGITAL 
COMFORT PUMP

INTEX offers a comprehensive range of air 

mattresses, covering a variety of comfort options 

to provide the PERFECT SLEEP SOLUTION 

for indoor or outdoor occasions.

FIND YOUR PERFECT COMFORT

COMFORT 
LEVEL

DURA-BEAM® 

STANDARD

DURA-BEAM® 

PLUS
DURA-BEAM® 

DELUXE

 

PVC 
I-Beam
Stretches

Fiber-
Tech™

Beam 
Doesn,t
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DURA-BEAM

Standard Series
Wherever a person is—hosting overnight guests or camping outdoors—Dura-Beam® Standard air mattresses feel like 

home. The secret: Our patented Fiber-Tech™ interior construction brings together thousands of hearty strands to form 

supportive beams of comfort and a bed height of up to 12".  

THE ANYWHERE SLEEP SOLUTION
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2-in-1 valve with 
 extra-wide openings

64777/E, 64778/E 
and 64779/E include 

battery pump

Airbed set (64765/E) 

30" (76cm)
39" (99cm)

54" (1.37m)
60" (1.52m)

72" (1.83m)
80" (2.03m)

75" (1.91m)

COT
TWIN

FULL
QUEEN

KING

Classic Downy

Indoor / Outdoor Multi-Use  
Prestige Downy Air Mattress
•	  Fiber-Tech™ Technology 
•	  Velvety sleeping surface 
•	  Extra-wide opening 2-in-1 valve for fast inflating and deflating

With Hand-Held Battery Pump
•	  Battery pump for fast inflation and deflation 
•	  Pump can be used on other inflatables 
•	  Operates on 6 C-cell batteries (not included)

Indoor / Outdoor Multi-Use 
Classic Downy Air Mattress 

•	  Fiber-Tech™ Technology
•	  Strong and lightweight
•	  Quality tested plush top with vinyl sides and bottom
•	  Extra-wide opening 2-in-1 valve for fast inflating and deflating

30" (76cm)

39" (99cm)

54" (1.37m)
60" (1.52m)

80" (2.03m)

75" (1.91m)

COT
TWIN

FULL
QUEEN

Enhanced with Fiber-Tech™ interior construction and built for 
long-lasting durability, the Classic Downy Air Mattress fits in 
with in-home and camping plans.

Fiber-Tech™

Support 2-in-1 Valve 10" Single

300 lb
136 kg

Cot
Twin

Max
Weight

Capacity

600 lb
272 kg

Full
Queen
King

Max
Weight

Capacity

90 DAY
LIMITED WARRANTY

Item# Type Approximate Inflated Size Inflating  
Time Pillow Hand 

Pump
Case  
Pack

Case  
Weight

64756/E Cot 30" x 75" x 10" (76cm x 1.91m x 25cm) – – – 6 ea 26.7 lb (12.2 kg)

64757/E Twin 39" x 75" x 10" (99cm x 1.91m x 25cm) – – – 4 ea 22.6 lb (10.3 kg)

64758/E Full 54" x 75" x 10" (1.37m x 1.91m x 25cm) – – – 3 ea 22.2 lb (10.2 kg)

64759/E
Queen 60" x 80" x 10" (1.52m x 2.03m x 25cm)

– – –
3 ea

26.3 lb (12.0 kg)

64765/E 5½ mins √ √ 30.4 lb (13.8kg)

64755/E King 72" x 80" x 10" (1.83m x 2.03m x 25cm) – – – 2 ea 20.8 lb (9.4 kg)

*Inflating time varies by mattress size and desired firmness

Single High Air Mattress

10"

Standard Series

The Prestige Downy line of beds is durable enough for the rugged 
outdoors but quite hospitable for indoor guests. Their interior 
Fiber-Tech™ construction provides long-lasting comfort and 
support. Plus, the velvety sleep surface is easy to clean.

Standard Series

Prestige Downy
Fiber-Tech™

Support
Uses 6

C Batteries
Not Included 2-in-1 Valve 10" Single

300 lb
136 kg

Cot
Twin

Max
Weight

Capacity

600 lb
272 kg

Full
Queen
King

Max
Weight

Capacity

90 DAY
LIMITED WARRANTY

Item# Type Approximate Inflated Size Inflating 
Time

Battery 
Pump

Case  
Pack

Case  
Weight

64106/E Cot 30" x 75" x 10" (76cm x 1.91m x 25cm) – – 6 ea 26.7 lb (12.2 kg)

64107/E
Twin 39" x 75" x 10" (99cm x 1.91m x 25cm)

– –
4 ea

22.6 lb (10.3 kg)

64777/E 2½ mins √ 26.0 lb (11.8 kg)

64108/E
Full 54" x 75" x 10" (1.37m x 1.91m x 25cm)

– –
3 ea

22.2 lb (10.1 kg)

64778/E 3½ mins √ 24.9 lb (11.3 kg)

64109/E
Queen 60" x 80" x 10" (1.52m x 2.03m x 25cm)

– –
3 ea

26.3 lb (12.0 kg)

64779/E 4 mins √ 29.2 lb (13.3 kg)

*Inflating time varies by mattress size and desired firmness

Single High Air Mattress

10"

2-in-1 valve with  
extra-wide openings
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Campers and in-home users appreciate that this 10" compact air mattress 
is lightweight and low-profile. Engineered with our patented Fiber-Tech™ 
technology, it strikes an effective balance between long-lasting durability 
and supportive comfort.

This air mattress adds the comfort of the indoors to an outdoor camping 
experience. Its Fiber-Tech™ interior construction provides ample support, 
while a velvety sleep surface adds a soft, cozy touch. Setup is quick and 
easy, thanks to a built-in foot pump.

Indoor / Outdoor Multi-Use 
Classic Downy Air Mattress 
•	  Fiber-Tech™ Technology
•	  Strong and lightweight
•	  Quality tested plush top with vinyl sides and bottom
•	  Extra-wide opening 2-in-1 valve for fast inflating and deflating

Item# Type Approximate Inflated Size Inflating  
Time

Case  
Pack

Case  
Weight

64760/E Cot 30" x 75" x 10" (76cm x 1.91m x 25cm) 2½ mins 6 ea 33.9 lb (15.4 kg)

64761/E Twin 39" x 75" x 10" (99cm x 1.91m x 25cm) 2½ mins 4 ea 27.1 lb (12.3 kg)

64762/E Full 54" x 75" x 10" (1.37m x 1.91m x 25cm) 3½ mins 3 ea 25.8 lb (11.7 kg)

64763/E Queen 60" x 80" x 10" (1.52m x 2.03m x 25cm) 4½ mins 3 ea 29.4 lb (13.4 kg)

*Inflating time varies by mattress size and desired firmness

Fiber-Tech™

Support
Internal

Foot Pump 2-in-1 Valve 10" Single

300 lb
136 kg

Cot
Twin

Max
Weight

Capacity

600 lb
272 kg

Full
Queen
King

Max
Weight

Capacity

90 DAY
LIMITED WARRANTY

Item# Type Approximate Inflated Size Case  
Pack

Case  
Weight

64101/E Twin 39" x 75" x 10" (99cm x 1.91m x 25cm) 4 ea 22.6 lb (10.3 kg)

64102/E Full 54" x 75" x 10" (1.37m x 1.91m x 25cm) 3 ea 22.2 lb (10.1 kg)

64103/E Queen 60" x 80" x 10" (1.52m x 2.03m x 25cm) 3 ea 26.3 lb (12.0 kg)

Indoor / Outdoor Multi-Use 
Classic Downy Air Mattress 
•	  Fiber-Tech™ Technology
•	  Strong and lightweight
•	  Quality tested plush top with vinyl sides and bottom
•	  Extra-wide opening 2-in-1 valve for fast inflating and deflating

39" (99cm)

54" (1.37m)
60" (1.52m)

80" (2.03m)

75" (1.91m)

TWIN

FULL
QUEEN

10"

30" (76cm)
39" (99cm)

54" (1.37m)
60" (1.52m)

80" (2.03m)

75" (1.91m)

COT
TWIN

FULL
QUEEN

Built-in lightweight foot 
pump for easy inflation 

Downy

10"

Fiber-Tech™

Support 2-in-1 Valve 10" Single

300 lb
136 kg

Cot
Twin

Max
Weight

Capacity

600 lb
272 kg

Full
Queen
King

Max
Weight

Capacity

90 DAY
LIMITED WARRANTY

Single High 
Standard Series Standard Series

2-in-1 valve with  
extra-wide openings

2-in-1 valve with 
 extra-wide openings

Single High Air Mattress Single High Air Mattress
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39" (99cm)

60" (1.52m)
80" (2.03m)

75" (1.91m)

TWIN

QUEEN

Prestige Downy with  
Rechargeable Pump

Discover comfort on the go with the Prestige Downy Air Mattress. 
Equipped with Fiber-Tech™ Technology and a plush surface,  
it ensures a superior sleep. The rechargeable, removable pump 
offers quick inflation and deflation, while included nozzles adapt 
to other inflatables.

Item# Type Approximate Inflated Size Inflating 
Time

Case  
Pack

Case  
Weight

64187NP/EP Twin 39" x 75" x 10" (99cm x 1.91m x 25cm) 2¾ mins 3 ea 22.6 lb (10.3 kg)

64189NP/EP Queen 60" x 80" x 10" (1.52m x 2.03m x 25cm) 4 mins 2 ea 20.9 lb (9.5 kg)

*Inflating time varies by mattress size and desired firmness

Rechargeable pump 
with li-ion battery

Pump
Rechargeable Fiber-Tech™

Support Air Lock™ 10" Single

300 lb
136 kg

Cot
Twin

Max
Weight

Capacity

600 lb
272 kg

Full
Queen
King

Max
Weight

Capacity

90 DAY
LIMITED WARRANTY

New

New

New

10"

Standard Series

Removable pump with 
handle for easy pull out

2-in-1 valve with  
extra-wide openings

Indoor / Outdoor Multi-Use 
Classic Downy Air Mattress 
•	  Fiber-Tech™ Technology
•	  Plush sleeping surface
•	  Convenient removable pump for easy inflation and deflation 
•	  Includes USB charging cable to connect to charger of choice  
	  rated 5V/1A or more
•	  Includes 2 nozzles for inflating other products

Single High Air Mattress
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Prestige Mid-Rise The lightweight and energy-efficient built-in USB pump, combined 
with the exceptional support provided by Fiber-Tech™ interior 
construction ensure a refreshing night’s sleep, anywhere.

Indoor / Outdoor Multi-Use 
•	  Fiber-Tech™ Technology 
•	  Plush sleeping surface 
•	  Powerful built-in USB pump for quick and easy inflation and deflation
•	  Powered by any 5V USB power source rated 2 Amp and higher,  
•	  including smartphone chargers, 12V USB car chargers, or portable power banks

FastFill™

USB Pump
Fiber-Tech™

Support Air Lock™ Bottom Ring
Stability

 
12" Mid Rise

300 lb
136 kg

Cot
Twin

Max
Weight

Capacity

600 lb
272 kg

Full
Queen
King

Max
Weight

Capacity

90 DAY
LIMITED WARRANTY

Easy inflation 
and deflation

FastFill™ USB pump

Inflates with built-
in USB pump or 
manual pump

Item# Type Approximate Inflated Size Inflating  
Time

Case  
Pack

Case  
Weight

64112/E Twin 39" x 75" x 12" (99cm x 1.91m x 30cm) 3½ mins 3 ea 25.9 lb (11.8 kg)

64114/E Queen 60" x 80" x 12" (1.52m x 2.03m x 30cm) 5½ mins 2 ea 23.7 lb (10.8 kg)

*Inflating time varies by mattress size and desired firmnessMid-Rise Air Mattress
with FastFill™ USB Pump 

12"

This air mattress offers the ultimate solution for comfortable 
and convenient sleep on the go. The included USB pump means 
effortless inflation while the velvety-soft sleep surface offers a 
cozy, restful night.

Indoor / Outdoor Multi-Use 
•	  Fiber-Tech™ Technology
•	  Strong and lightweight
•	  Quality tested plush top with vinyl sides and bottom
•	  Extra-wide opening 2-in-1 valve for fast inflating and deflating

With Hand-Held USB Pump
•	  Easily powered with a variety of USB compatible power sources
•	  Inflates and deflates

Fiber-Tech™

Support Air Lock™ 2-in-1 Valve
Bottom Ring

Stability
 

12" Mid Rise

300 lb
136 kg

Cot
Twin

Max
Weight

Capacity

600 lb
272 kg

Full
Queen
King

Max
Weight

Capacity

90 DAY
LIMITED WARRANTY

Item# Type Approximate Inflated Size Inflating  
Time

Case  
Pack

Case  
Weight

64177/E Twin 39" x 75" x 12" (99cm x 1.91m x 30cm) 4¼ mins 3 ea 23.6 lb (10.7 kg)

64179/E Queen 60" x 80" x 12" (1.52m x 2.03m x 30cm) 7 mins 2 ea 22.5 lb (10.2 kg)

*Inflating time varies by mattress size and desired firmness

Easy inflation 
and deflation

QuickFill™  
USB 150 mini air pump

39" (99cm)

60" (1.52m)
80" (2.03m)

75" (1.91m)

TWIN

QUEEN

Prestige Mid-Rise

Mid-Rise Air Mattress
with QuickFill™ Mini Air Pump 

12"

39" (99cm)

60" (1.52m)
80" (2.03m)

75" (1.91m)

TWIN

QUEEN

Standard Series Standard Series
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A built-in pillow elevates the sleep experience on this compact, lightweight 
air mattress, while an internal FastFill™ internal pump makes setup a breeze. 
Inside, our patented Fiber-Tech™ construction brings together thousands of 
hearty fibers to form beams of support. Travels well.

Built-in Comfort
•	  Fiber-Tech™ Technology
•	  Mattress is raised 10" (25cm) from the floor for convenience
•	  Built-in pillow for added support and bed-like comfort
•	  2-in-1 valve on models without internal electric pump

FastFill™

Internal Pump
Fiber-Tech™

Support Air Lock™ Raised
Pillow Rest 2-in-1 Valve

10" Single

300 lb
136 kg

Cot
Twin

Max
Weight

Capacity

600 lb
272 kg

Full
Queen
King

Max
Weight

Capacity

90 DAY
LIMITED WARRANTY

39" (99cm)

54" (1.37m)
60" (1.52m)

72" (1.83m)
80" (2.03m)

75" (1.91m)

TWIN

FULL
QUEEN

KING

Item# Type Approximate Inflated Size Voltage Inflating 
Time

Case  
Pack

Case  
Weight

64141/E

Twin 39" x 75" x 10" (99cm x 1.91m x 25cm)

– – 4 ea 25.4 lb (11.5 kg)

64145ED 110-120V
1½ mins

3 ea 26.2 lb (11.9 kg)

64146ND 220-240V 3 ea 26.2 lb (11.9 kg)

64142/E

Full 54" x 75" x 10" (1.37m x 1.91m x 25cm)

– – 3 ea 25.2 lb (11.5 kg)

64147ED 110-120V
2 mins

3 ea 32.0 lb (14.5 kg)

64148ND 220-240V 3 ea 32.0 lb (14.5 kg)

64143/E

Queen 60" x 80" x 10" (1.52m x 2.03m x 25cm)

– – 3 ea 29.5 lb (13.4 kg)

64149ED 110-120V
2¼ mins

3 ea 35.7 lb (16.2 kg)

64150ND 220-240V 3 ea 35.7 lb (16.2 kg)

64144/E King 72" x 80" x 10" (1.83m x 2.03m x 25cm) – – 2 ea 22.9 lb (10.4 kg)

*Inflating time varies by mattress size and desired firmness

FastFill™ internal 
pump (110 - 120V)

FastFill™ internal 
pump (220 - 240V)

Pillow Rest

10"

Featuring a convenient 12" of height and a built-in pillow, this compact air mattress 
offers the feel of home wherever a person roams. An internal FastFill™ Plus pump 
inflates the bed easily. Meanwhile, our patented Fiber-Tech™ interior construction 
brings together thousands of hearty fibers to form beams of support.

Elevated For Convenience
•	  Fiber-Tech™ Technology
•	  Mattress is raised 12" (30cm) from the floor for convenience 
•	  A built-in pillow provides bed-like comfort

FastFill™

Internal Pump
Fiber-Tech™

Support Air Lock™ Raised
Pillow Rest

Bottom Ring
Stability

 

12" Mid Rise

300 lb
136 kg

Cot
Twin

Max
Weight

Capacity

600 lb
272 kg

Full
Queen
King

Max
Weight

Capacity

90 DAY
LIMITED WARRANTY

Item# Type Approximate Inflated Size Voltage Inflating 
Time

Case  
Pack

Case  
Weight

64115ED
Twin 39" x 75" x 12" (99cm x 1.91m x 30cm)

110-120V
1¾ mins 3 ea

27.7 lb (12.6 kg) 

64116ND 220-240V 27.7 lb (12.6 kg)

64117ED
Queen 60" x 80" x 12" (1.52m x 2.03m x 30cm)

110-120V
3 mins 2 ea

25.4 lb (11.4 kg)

64118ND 220-240V 25.4 lb (11.4 kg)

*Inflating time varies by mattress size and desired firmness

Pillow Rest

FastFill™ internal 
pump (110 - 120V)

FastFill™ internal 
pump (220 - 240V)

Mid-Rise Air Mattress

12"

39" (99cm)

60" (1.52m)
80" (2.03m)

75" (1.91m)

TWIN

QUEEN

Standard Series Standard Series

Single High Air Mattress
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Classic Downy
10" (25cm)

Prestige Downy
10" (25cm)

Downy Air Mattress
10" (25cm)

Single-High
10" (25cm)

Prestige Downy With  
Rechargeable Pump

10" (25cm)

Prestige Downy With  
Handheld USB Pump

12" (30cm)

Inflating 
Times

Cot
Twin
Full

Queen
King

-

-

-

5½ mins

-

-

2½ mins

3½ mins

4 mins

-

2½ mins

2½ mins

3½ mins

4½ mins

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

2¾ mins

-

4 mins

-

-

4¼ mins

-

7 mins

-

Case  
Pack

Cot
Twin
Full

Queen
King

6 ea

4 ea

3 ea

3 ea

2 ea

6 ea

4 ea

3 ea

3 ea

-

6 ea

4 ea

3 ea

3 ea

-

-

4 ea

3 ea

3 ea

-

-

3 ea

-

2 ea

-

-

3 ea

-

2 ea

-

Case
Weight

Cot
64756/E
26.7 lb (12.2 kg)

64106/E
26.7 lb (12.2 kg)

64760/E
33.9 lb (15.4 kg) – – –

Twin
64757/E
22.6 lb (10.3 kg)

64107/E
22.6 lb (10.3 kg)

64777/E
26.0 lb (11.8 kg)

64761/E
27.1 lb (12.3 kg)

64101/E
22.6 lb (10.3 kg)

64187NP/EP
22.6 lb (10.3 kg)

64177/E
23.6 lb (10.7 kg)

Full
64758/E
22.2 lb (10.1 kg)

64108/E
22.2 lb (10.1 kg)
64778/E
24.9 lb (11.3 kg)

64762/E
25.8 lb (11.7 kg)

64102/E
22.2 lb (10.1 kg) – –

Queen

64759/E
26.3 lb (12.0 kg)

64765/E
30.4 lb (13.8 kg)

64109/E
26.3 lb (12.0 kg)

64779/E
29.2 lb (13.3 kg)

64763/E
29.4 lb (13.4 kg)

64103/E
26.3 lb (12.0 kg)

64189NP/EP
20.9 lb (9.5 kg)

64179/E
22.5 lb (10.2 kg)

King
64755/E
20.8 lb (9.4 kg) – – – – –

Pages P. 12 P. 13 P. 14 P. 15 P. 16 P. 18

Standard Series

Prestige Mid-Rise (USB Pump)
12" (30cm)

Pillow Rest Classic
10" (25cm)

Pillow Rest Mid-Rise
12" (30cm)

-

3½ mins

-

5½ mins

-

-

1½ mins

2 mins

2¼ mins

-

-

1¾ mins

-

3 mins

-

-

3 ea

-

2 ea

-

-

64141/E 4ea; 3 ea

3 ea

3 ea

2 ea

-

3 ea

-

2 ea

-

– – –

64112/E
25.9 lb (11.8 kg)

64141/E
25.4 lb (11.5 kg)
64145ED
26.2 lb (11.9 kg)
64146ND
26.2 lb (11.9 kg)

64115ED
27.7 lb (12.6 kg)

64116ND
27.7 lb (12.6 kg)

–

64142/E
25.2 lb (11.5 kg)
64147ED
32.0 lb (14.5 kg)
64148ND
32.0 lb (14.5 kg)

–

64114/E
23.7 lb (10.8 kg)

64143/E
29.5 lb (13.4 kg)
64149ED
35.7 lb (16.2 kg)
64150ND
35.7 lb (16.2 kg)

64117ED
25.4 lb (11.5 kg)

64118ND
25.4 lb (11.5 kg)

– 64144/E
22.9 lb (10.4 kg) –

P. 19 P. 20 P. 21

New
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Flush with thoughtful touches, Dura-Beam® Plus air mattresses offer next-level 

comfort in a convenient package. Elevated sleep surfaces range in height from 

14"–20". Outside, enhanced edge construction keeps sleepers in place while 

inside, our patented Fiber-Tech™ construction brings together thousands of 

durable threads in beams of support. For easy and quick inflation, these  

full-featured air mattresses boast a powerful internal pump.

ELEVATE YOUR SLEEP EXPERIENCE

DURA-BEAM

Plus Series
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Item# Type Approximate Inflated Size Inflating  
Time

Case  
Pack

Case  
Weight

64157/E Twin 39" x 75" x 14" (99cm x 1.91m x 36cm) 4 mins 3 ea 26.7 lb (12.1 kg) 

64159/E Queen 60" x 80" x 14" (1.52m x 2.03m x 36cm) 6 mins 2 ea 24.6 lb (11.2 kg)

*Inflating time varies by mattress size and desired firmness

Elevated With Internal Pump
•	  Fiber-Tech™ Technology
•	  Mattress is raised 14" (36cm) from the floor for convenience
•	  Unique bottom ring construction provides superior stability
•	  Powerful built-in USB pump for quick and easy inflation and deflation
•	  Powered by any 5V USB power source rated 2 Amp and higher, including  
	  smartphone chargers, 12V USB car chargers, or portable power banks

At a convenient 14" height, this compact and lightweight air mattress 
is built for fantastic sleep on the go. Inflation is easy with its built-in 
FastFill™ USB pump. Inside, our patented Fiber-Tech™ construction 
brings together thousands of durable, supportive threads.

FastFill™ USB pump

Inflates with built-
in USB pump or 
manual pump

39" (99cm)

60" (1.52m)
80" (2.03m)

75" (1.91m)

TWIN

QUEEN
Easy inflation 
and deflation

FastFill™

USB Pump
Fiber-Tech™

Support Air Lock™ Bottom Ring
Stability

 
Carry Bag

14" Mid Rise

300 lb
136 kg

Cot
Twin

Max
Weight

Capacity

600 lb
272 kg

Full
Queen
King

Max
Weight

Capacity

180 DAY
LIMITED WARRANTY

Prestige Mid-Rise
Plus Series

This popular air mattress is designed for in-home comfort. A built-in pillow and a 
velvety-soft sleep surface add another level of comfort. Our proprietary Fiber-Tech™ 
interior construction brings thousands of durable threads together to form beams of 
support. For easy inflation and deflation, there is a powerful internal pump. 

Elevated For Convenience 

•	  Fiber-Tech™ Technology 
•	  Mattress is raised 16½" (42cm) from the floor for convenience
•	  Built-in pillow for added comfort
•	  Powerful internal pump for rapid inflation and deflation

Item# Type Approximate Inflated Size Voltage Inflating Time Case  
Pack

Case  
Weight

64121ED
Twin 39" x 75" x 16½" (99cm x 1.91m x 42cm)

110-120V
2¼ mins 3 ea

28.0 lb (12.7 kg)

64122ND 220-240V 28.0 lb (12.7 kg)

64123ED
Queen 60" x 80" x 16½" (1.52m x 2.03m x 42cm)

110-120V
3¼ mins 2 ea

27.5 lb (12.5 kg)

64124ND 220-240V 27.5 lb (12.5 kg)

*Inflating time varies by mattress size and desired firmness

FastFill™

Internal Pump
Fiber-Tech™

Support Air Lock™ Raised
Pillow Rest

Bottom Ring
Stability

 

Carry Bag 16½" Raised

300 lb
136 kg

Cot
Twin

Max
Weight

Capacity

600 lb
272 kg

Full
Queen
King

Max
Weight

Capacity

180 DAY
LIMITED WARRANTY

FastFill™ internal 
pump (110 - 120V)

FastFill™ internal 
pump (220 - 240V)

39" (99cm)

60" (1.52m)
80" (2.03m)

75" (1.91m)

TWIN

QUEEN

Plus Series

Pillow Rest

Mid-Rise Air Mattress
with FastFill™ USB Pump

14" 16½"

Raised Air Mattress 
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Elevated With Internal Pump
•	  Fiber-Tech™ Technology
•	  Mattress is raised 16½" (42cm) from the floor for convenience
•	  Built-in pillow for added comfort
•	  Unique edge construction provides superior stability
•	  Powerful internal pump for rapid inflation and deflation

This air mattress features easy access and a level of comfort 
comparable to some traditional mattresses, thanks to its 16½" 
height and velvety sleep surface. It also sports top and bottom 
edge support, and a built-in pillow for a steady, soothing rest. 
And setup is easy because of its internal pump.

FastFill™

Internal Pump
Fiber-Tech™

Support Air Lock™ Raised
Pillow Rest

Top & Bottom
Edge Support

Carry Bag 16½" Raised

300 lb
136 kg

Cot
Twin

Max
Weight

Capacity

600 lb
272 kg

Full
Queen
King

Max
Weight

Capacity

180 DAY
LIMITED WARRANTY

FastFill™ internal 
pump (110 - 120V)

FastFill™ internal 
pump (220 - 240V)

39" (99cm)

60" (1.52m)
80" (2.03m)

75" (1.91m)

TWIN

QUEEN

Deluxe Pillow Rest

Raised Air Mattress 

16½"

Our Essential Rest™ Raised Air Mattress features an 18" bed height for guests to feel 
right at home. They’ll love the firmness that comes with our proprietary interior 
Fiber-Tech™ construction—thousands of durable threads brought together in 
beams of support. Plus, setup is quick and easy, thanks to the internal pump.

Elevated For Convenience
•	  Fiber-Tech™ Technology
•	  Mattress is raised 18" (46cm) from the floor for convenience
•	  Velvety soft mattress top
•	  Unique edge construction provides superior stability
•	  Powerful internal pump for rapid inflation and deflation

Item# Type Approximate Inflated Size Voltage Inflating 
Time

Case  
Pack

Case  
Weight

64125ED
Queen 60" x 80" x 18" (1.52m x 2.03m x 46cm)

110-120V
4 mins 2 ea

32.3 lb (14.7 kg)

64126ND 220-240V 32.3 lb (14.7 kg)

*Inflating time varies by mattress size and desired firmness

60" (1.52m)
80" (2.03m)

QUEEN
FastFill™ internal 

pump (110 - 120V)
FastFill™ internal 

pump (220 - 240V)

Essential Rest

18"

FastFill™

Internal Pump
Fiber-Tech™

Support Air Lock™
Top & Bottom
Edge Support

Carry Bag 18" Raised

600 lb
272 kg

Full
Queen
King

Max
Weight

Capacity

180 DAY
LIMITED WARRANTY

Raised Air Mattress 

Item# Type Approximate Inflated Size Voltage Inflating 
Time

Case  
Pack

Case  
Weight

64131ED
Twin 39" x 75" x 16½" (99cm x 1.91m x 42cm)

110-120V
2¼ mins 3 ea

32.9 lb (15.0 kg)

64132ND 220-240V 32.9 lb (15.0 kg)

64135ED
Queen 60" x 80" x 16½" (1.52m x 2.03m x 42cm)

110-120V
3¼ mins 2 ea

31.6 lb (14.4 kg)

64136ND 220-240V 31.6 lb (14.4 kg)

*Inflating time varies by mattress size and desired firmness

Plus Series Plus Series
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Elevated With Internal Pump
•	  Fiber-Tech™ Technology
•	  Mattress is raised 20" (51cm) from the floor for convenience
•	  Velvety soft mattress top 
•	  Double layered construction to easily tuck in sheets

Soft on top and supportive inside, this air mattress is the right sleeping 
solution for a variety of occasions. Bottom ring stability keeps the bed 
in place so sleepers can safely enjoy the firmness provided by our 
proprietary Fiber-Tech™ interior construction. A powerful internal pump 
allows for easy inflation and deflation.

FastFill™

Internal Pump
Fiber-Tech™

Support Air Lock™ Designed For
Fitted Sheets

 Bottom Ring
Stability

 

Carry Bag 20" Raised

300 lb
136 kg

Cot
Twin

Max
Weight

Capacity

600 lb
272 kg

Full
Queen
King

Max
Weight

Capacity

180 DAY
LIMITED WARRANTY

FastFill™ internal 
pump (110 - 120V)

FastFill™ internal 
pump (220 - 240V)

Item# Type Approximate Inflated Size Voltage Inflating 
Time

Case  
Pack

Case  
Weight

64161ED
Twin 39" x 75" x 20" (99cm x 1.91m x 51cm)

110-120V
2¼ mins 2 ea

34.2 lb (15.5 kg)

64162ND 220-240V 34.2 lb (15.5 kg)

64163ED
Queen 60" x 80" x 20" (1.52m x 2.03m x 51cm)

110-120V
4 mins 1 ea

24.7 lb (11.2 kg)

64164ND 220-240V 24.7 lb (11.2 kg)

*Inflating time varies by mattress size and desired firmness

39" (99cm)

60" (1.52m)
80" (2.03m)

75" (1.91m)

TWIN

QUEEN

Prime Comfort

Raised Air Mattress

20"

Mid-Rise Comfort
14" (36cm)

Pillow Rest Raised
16½" (42cm)

Deluxe Pillow Rest Raised
16½" (42cm)

Essential Rest 
18" (46cm)

Prime Comfort Elevated
20" (51cm)

Inflating 
Times

Twin
Queen

4 mins

6 mins

2¼ mins

3¼ mins

2¼ mins

3¼ mins

-

4 mins

2¼ mins

4 mins

Case
Pack

Twin
Queen

3 ea

2 ea

3 ea

2 ea

3 ea

2 ea

-

2 ea

2 ea

1 ea

Case
Weight

Twin
64157/E
26.7 lb (12.1 kg)

64121ED
28.0 lb (12.7 kg)

64122ND
28.0 lb (12.7 kg)

64131ED
32.9 lb (15.0 kg)

64132ND
32.9 lb (15.0 kg)

–

64161ED
34.2 lb (15.5 kg)

64162ND
34.2 lb (15.5 kg)

Queen
64159/E
24.6 lb (11.2 kg)

64123ED
27.5 lb (12.5 kg)

64124ND
27.5 lb (12.5 kg)

64135ED
31.6 lb (14.4 kg)

64136ND
31.6 lb (14.4 kg)

64125ED
32.3 lb (14.7 kg)

64126ND
32.3 lb (14.7 kg)

64163ED
24.7 lb (11.2 kg)

64164ND
24.7 lb (11.2 kg)

Pages P. 26 P. 27 P. 28 P. 29 P. 30

Plus Series

Plus Series



32 33

Our soft, dual-layer comfort top engages the contours of the body for a transformative rest. Each 

air mattress in this series features a raised height for easy access. With a powerful internal pump, 

inflation and deflation is easy, so an enjoyable sleep is quickly within reach.

UNPARALLELED COMFORT AND ELEGANCE

DURA-BEAM

Deluxe Series
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Houseguests appreciate the luxurious rest afforded by 
this eminently cozy air mattress. Its sleep surface offers a 
dual-layer for added comfort, and top-and-bottom edge 
support for stability. Inside, Fiber-Tech™ construction 
brings thousands of durable threads together to form 
supportive beams.

Item# Type Approximate Inflated Size Voltage Inflating 
Time

Case  
Pack

Case  
Weight

67765ED
Twin 39" x 75" x 13" (99cm x 1.91m x 33cm)

110-120V
2 mins 3 ea

37.9 lb (17.2 kg)

67766ND 220-240V 37.9 lb (17.2 kg)

67767ED
Full 54" x 75" x 13" (1.37m x 1.91m x 33cm)

110-120V
3 mins 2 ea

32.1 lb (14.6 kg)

67768ND 220-240V 32.1 lb (14.6 kg)

67769ED
Queen 60" x 80" x 13" (1.52m x 2.03m x 33cm)

110-120V
3 mins 2 ea

37.0 lb (16.8 kg)

67770ND 220-240V 37.0 lb (16.8 kg)

*Inflating time varies by mattress size and desired firmness

Item# Type Approximate Inflated Size Voltage Inflating 
Time

Case  
Pack

Case  
Weight

64411ED
Twin 39" x 75" x 18" (99cm x 1.91m x 46cm)

110-120V
2¼ mins 3 ea

43.5 lb (19.8 kg)

64412ND 220-240V 43.5 lb (19.8 kg)

64413ED
Queen 60" x 80" x 18" (1.52m x 2.03m x 46cm)

110-120V
4 mins 2 ea

40.0 lb (18.2 kg)

64414ND 220-240V 40.0 lb (18.2 kg)

*Inflating time varies by mattress size and desired firmness

Enhanced with Fiber-Tech™ interior construction, this air 
mattress is built to provide uncommon comfort and reassuring 
durability. Outside, the plush sleep surface caresses, while 
inside, horizontal beams provide support. Top-and-bottom 
edge support ensure stability throughout a restful night.

Comfort-Plush 
Horizontal Beam Air Mattress
•	  Fiber-Tech™ Technology
•	  Mattress is raised 13" from the floor for convenience
•	  Dual-layer comfort top provides smooth sleeping surface
•	  Unique edge and bottom ring construction provide superior stability
•	  Powerful internal pump for rapid inflation and deflation

Comfort-Plush 
Horizontal Beam Mattress
•	  Fiber-Tech™ Technology 
•	  Mattress is raised 18" from the floor for ease of getting in and out of bed
•	  Dual-layer comfort top provides smooth sleeping surface
•	  Unique edge and bottom ring construction provide superior stability
•	  Powerful internal pump for rapid inflation and deflation

Enhanced Comfort  
Pillow top

Enhanced Comfort  
Pillow top

39" (99cm)

54" (1.37m)
60" (1.52m)

80" (2.03m)

75" (1.91m)

TWIN

FULL
QUEEN

39" (99cm)

60" (1.52m)
80" (2.03m)

75" (1.91m)

TWIN

QUEEN
FastFill™ internal  

pump (110 - 120V)
FastFill™ internal 

pump (220 - 240V)
FastFill™ internal  

pump (110 - 120V)
FastFill™ internal 

pump (220 - 240V)

Comfort Plush
Deluxe Series Deluxe Series

Comfort Plush

Mid-Rise Air Mattress

13"

FastFill™

Internal Pump
Fiber-Tech™

Support Air Lock™ Two-layer
Comfort Top

Horizontal
Support Beams

Soft
Surface

Top & Bottom
Edge Support Carry Bag 13" Mid Rise

300 lb
136 kg

Cot
Twin

Max
Weight

Capacity

600 lb
272 kg

Full
Queen
King

Max
Weight

Capacity

1 YEAR
LIMITED WARRANTY

FastFill™

Internal Pump
Fiber-Tech™

Support Air Lock™ Two-layer
Comfort Top

Horizontal
Support Beams

Soft
Surface

Top & Bottom
Edge Support Carry Bag 18" Raised

300 lb
136 kg

Cot
Twin

Max
Weight

Capacity

600 lb
272 kg

Full
Queen
King

Max
Weight

Capacity

1 YEAR
LIMITED WARRANTY

18"

Raised Air Mattress 
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This 22" Comfort Plush High-Rise Queen Air Mattress has 
the height and comfort level of a traditional spring mattress. 
Inside, Fiber-Tech™ construction focuses thousands of 
durable threads into supportive beams, while the unique 
K-beam edge support offers enhanced stability.

Comfort-Plush 
Horizontal Beam Air Mattress
•	  Fiber-Tech™ Technology
•	  Mattress is raised 22" from the floor for ease of getting in and out of bed
•	  Quality tested velvety top and sides with vinyl bottom
•	  Carry bag allows for easy transport and storage

60" (1.52m)
80" (2.03m)

QUEEN

Item# Type Approximate Inflated Size Voltage Inflating 
Time

Case  
Pack

Case  
Weight

64417ED
Queen 60" x 80" x 22" (1.52m x 2.03m x 56cm)

110-120V
4¾ mins 2 ea

46.3 lb (21.0 kg)

64418ND 220-240V 46.3 lb (21.0 kg)

*Inflating time varies by mattress size and desired firmness

K-beam  
construction

FastFill™ internal  
pump (110 - 120V)

FastFill™ internal 
pump (220 - 240V)

Comfort Plush
FastFill™

Internal Pump
Fiber-Tech™

Support Air Lock™ Two-layer
Comfort Top

Horizontal
Support Beams

Soft
Surface

Top & Bottom
Edge Support Carry Bag 22" High Rise

600 lb
272 kg

Full
Queen
King

Max
Weight

Capacity

1 YEAR
LIMITED WARRANTY

High-Rise Air Mattress

22"

Premium Comfort with 
Stylish Chevron Pattern
•	  Fiber-Tech™ Technology
•	  Mattress is raised 18” from the floor for convenience
•	  Stylish chevron-print flocked surface
•	  Dual-layer comfort top provides smooth sleeping surface
•	  Unique edge and bottom ring construction provide superior stability
•	  Powerful internal pump for rapid inflation and deflation

Premium Comfort A modern printed chevron pattern adds a stylish touch to the soft,  
velvety sleep surface, combining visual appeal with comfort. Beneath the 
surface, advanced Fiber-Tech™ construction—made from thousands of  
high-strength fibers—forms a durable support system that 
maintains shape and stability over time. A dual-layer 
design enhances cushioning, while reinforced 
edge support helps keep sleepers 
comfortably centered throughout 
the night.

A modern printed  
chevron pattern

FastFill™ internal  
pump (110 - 120V)

FastFill™ internal 
pump (220 - 240V)

60" (1.52m)
80" (2.03m)

QUEEN

FastFill™

Internal Pump
Fiber-Tech™

Support Air Lock™ Two-layer
Comfort Top

Horizontal
Support Beams

Soft
Surface

Top & Bottom
Edge Support Carry Bag 18" Raised

600 lb
272 kg

Full
Queen
King

Max
Weight

Capacity

1 YEAR
LIMITED WARRANTY

Raised Air Mattress 

18"

New

Item# Type Approximate Inflated Size Voltage Inflating 
Time

Case  
Pack

Case  
Weight

64823ED
Queen 60" x 80" x 18" (1.52m x 2.03m x 46cm)

110-120V
4 mins 2 ea

36.6 lb (16.7 kg)

64824ND 220-240V 36.6 lb (16.7 kg)

*Inflating time varies by mattress size and desired firmness

Deluxe Series Deluxe Series

New

New
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Comfort-Plush 
Horizontal Beam Air Mattress
•	  Fiber-Tech™ Technology
•	  Mattress is raised 20" (51cm) for ease of getting in and out of bed
•	  Quality tested velvety top and sides with vinyl bottom
•	  Carry bag allows for easy transport and storage

FastFill™

Internal Pump
Fiber-Tech™

Support Air Lock™ Two-layer
Comfort Top

Horizontal
Support Beams

Soft
Surface

Top & Bottom
Edge Support

Designed For
Fitted Sheets

 Superior
Strength Carry Bag 20" Raised

300 lb
136 kg

Cot
Twin

Max
Weight

Capacity

600 lb
272 kg

Full
Queen
King

Max
Weight

Capacity

1 YEAR
LIMITED WARRANTY

Our Supreme Air-Flow Air Mattress is engineered with Fiber-
Tech™ technology to provide the ultimate in comfort, with 
the look and feel of a real high-end bed. A network of 
interconnected air pockets causes the air to flow 
smoothly and gradually across the top and 
sides of the sleep surface.

Item# Type Approximate Inflated Size Voltage Inflating 
Time

Case  
Pack

Case  
Weight

64487ED
Twin 39" x 75" x 20" (99cm x 1.91m x 51cm)

110-120V
3 mins 1 ea

25.2 lb (11.5 kg)

64488ND 220-240V 25.2 lb (11.5 kg)

64489ED
Queen 60" x 80" x 20" (1.52m x 2.03m x 51cm)

110-120V
4½ mins 1 ea

35.1 lb (16.0 kg)

64490ND 220-240V 35.1 lb (16.0 kg)

*Inflating time varies by mattress size and desired firmness

39" (99cm)

60" (1.52m)
80" (2.03m)

75" (1.91m)

TWIN

QUEEN
Double layered construction 

to easily tuck in sheets
FastFill™ internal  

pump (110 - 120V)
FastFill™ internal 

pump (220 - 240V)

Supreme Air Flow™

Raised Air Mattress

20"

The Ultra Plush Air Mattress is as aesthetically elegant as it 
is intrinsically well-constructed. Topped by dual layers and 
a velvety sleep surface, this mattress looks the part of a VIP 
guest bed. Inside, our patented Fiber-Tech™ construction 
provides sturdiness, durability and support in horizontal 
beams. A powerful internal pump makes inflation and 
deflation easy.

Ultra Plush with 
Premium Pillow Top
•	  Fiber-Tech™ Technology
•	  Mattress is raised 18" from the floor for ease of getting in and out of bed
•	  Dual-layer comfort top provides smooth sleeping surface
•	  Unique edge and bottom ring construction provide superior stability
•	  Powerful internal pump for rapid inflation and deflation

Ultra Plush Premium  
Pillow top

FastFill™ internal  
pump (110 - 120V)

FastFill™ internal 
pump (220 - 240V)

39" (99cm)

60" (1.52m)
80" (2.03m)

75" (1.91m)

TWIN

QUEEN

Ultra Plush
FastFill™

Internal Pump
Fiber-Tech™

Support Air Lock™ Two-layer
Comfort Top

Horizontal
Support Beams

Soft
Surface

Top & Bottom
Edge Support Carry Bag 18" Raised

300 lb
136 kg

Cot
Twin

Max
Weight

Capacity

600 lb
272 kg

Full
Queen
King

Max
Weight

Capacity

1 YEAR
LIMITED WARRANTY

Item# Type Approximate Inflated Size Voltage Inflating 
Time

Case  
Pack

Case  
Weight

64425ED
Twin 39" x 75" x 18" (99cm x 1.91m x 46cm)

110-120V
2½ mins 2 ea

29.1 lb (13.2 kg)

64426ND 220-240V 29.1 lb (13.2 kg)

64427ED
Queen 60" x 80" x 18" (1.52m x 2.03m x 46cm)

110-120V
4 mins 2 ea

39.8 lb (18.1 kg)

64428ND 220-240V 39.8 lb (18.1 kg)

*Inflating time varies by mattress size and desired firmness
Raised Air Mattress 

18"

Deluxe Series Deluxe Series
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Comfort-Plush  
Mid-Rise

13" (33cm)

Comfort-Plush  
Elevated

18" (46cm)

Comfort-Plush  
High-Rise

22" (56cm)

Premium 
Comfort

18" (46cm)

Ultra  
Plush

18" (46cm)

Supreme  
Air-Flow™

20" (51cm)

Ultra Plush  
Headboard
18" (46cm)

Inflating
Times

Twin
Full

Queen

2 mins

3 mins

3 mins

2¼ mins

-

4 mins

-

-

4¾ mins

-

-

4 mins

2½ mins

-

4 mins

3 mins

-

4½ mins

-

-

5 mins

Case
Pack

Twin
Full

Queen

3 ea

2 ea

2 ea

3 ea

-

2 ea

-

-

2 ea

-

-

2 ea

2 ea

-

2 ea

1 ea

-

1 ea

-

-

1 ea

Case
Weight

Twin

67765ED
37.9 lb (17.2 kg)

67766ND
37.9 lb (17.2 kg)

64411ED
43.5 lb (19.8 kg)

64412ND
43.5 lb (19.8 kg)

– –

64425ED
29.1 lb (13.2 kg)

64426ND
29.1 lb (13.2 kg)

64487ED
25.2 lb (11.5 kg)

64488ND
25.2 lb (11.5 kg)

–

Full

67767ED
32.1 lb (14.6 kg)

67768ND
32.1 lb (14.6 kg)

– – – – – –

Queen

67769ED
37.0 lb (16.8 kg)

67770ND
37.0 lb (16.8 kg)

64413ED
40.0 lb (18.2 kg)

64414ND
40.0 lb (18.2 kg)

64417ED
46.3 lb (21.0 kg)

64418ND
46.3 lb (21.0 kg)

64823ED
36.6 lb (16.7 kg)

64824ND
36.6 lb (16.7 kg)

64427ED
39.8 lb (18.1 kg)

64428ND
39.8 lb (18.1 kg)

64489ED
35.1 lb (16.0 kg)

64490ND
35.1 lb (16.0 kg)

64447ED
27.2 lb (12.4 kg)

64448ND
27.2 lb (12.4 kg)
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Deluxe
SeriesA built-in headboard means additional comfort and utility for 

this air mattress. Guests will love the back support while they 
lounge and watch TV. Plus, it prevents pillows from falling 
to the floor during sleep. A dual-layer comfort top surface 
provides a cushioned feel for maximum comfort.

Ultra Plush Features With Headboard
•	  Fiber-Tech™ Technology
•	  Mattress is raised 18" (46cm) for ease of getting in and out of bed
•	  Headboard provides support when sitting up and prevents pillows from falling off 
•	  Construction allows bed sheets to tuck in easily and securely
•	  Dual-layer comfort top provides smooth sleeping surface
•	  Unique edge and bottom ring construction provide superior stability
•	  Powerful internal pump for rapid inflation and deflation

Headboard keeps 
pillows off the floor

60" (1.52m)
80" (2.03m)

QUEEN

Item# Type Approximate Inflated Size Voltage Inflating 
Time

Case  
Pack

Case  
Weight

64447ED
Queen 60" x 93" x 34" (1.52m x 2.36m x 86cm)

110-120V
5 mins 1 ea

27.2 lb (12.4 kg)

64448ND 220-240V 27.2 lb (12.4 kg)

*Inflating time varies by mattress size and desired firmness

FastFill™ internal  
pump (110 - 120V)

FastFill™ internal 
pump (220 - 240V)

Ultra Plush Headboard
FastFill™

Internal Pump
Fiber-Tech™

Support Air Lock™ Two-layer
Comfort Top

Horizontal
Support Beams

Soft
Surface

Top & Bottom
Edge Support Headboard Carry Bag 18" Raised

600 lb
272 kg

Full
Queen
King

Max
Weight

Capacity

1 YEAR
LIMITED WARRANTY

Raised Air Mattress
with Headboard 

18"

New

Deluxe Series
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ELEVATING THE STANDARD OF LUXURY SLEEP

Each PremAire® bed features a soft, 2-layer comfort top that meets the 

contours of the body for enhanced relaxation, complemented by an 

elevated bed height that makes it easy to get in and out of bed.  

Our revolutionary PremAire® mattresses offer the perfect combination of 

luxurious comfort and best-in-class durability.
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Item# Type Approximate Inflated Size Voltage Inflating Time Case  
Pack

Case  
Weight

64901ED
Twin 39" x 75" x 18" (99cm x 1.91m x 46cm)

110-120V
2½ mins 2 ea

28.0 lb (12.7 kg)

64902ND 220-240V 28.0 lb (12.7 kg)

64903ED
Full 54" x 75" x 18" (1.37m x 1.91m x 46cm)

110-120V
3½ mins 2 ea

35.0 lb (15.9 kg)

64904ND 220-240V 35.0 lb (15.9 kg)

64905ED
Queen 60" x 80" x 18" (1.52m x 2.03m x 46cm)

110-120V
4 mins 2 ea

39.6 lb (18.0 kg)

64906ND 220-240V 39.6 lb (18.0 kg)

*Inflating time varies by mattress size and desired firmness

The PremAire I Air Mattress combines refined comfort with 
enduring support. Featuring patented Fiber-Tech™ construction 
and high-strength internal fibers, it delivers exceptional stability 
and durability. A smooth, air-pocketed pillowtop ensures gentle 
airflow across the surface, while laminated PVC sides and base 
offer premium puncture resistance—bringing elevated elegance 
and restful luxury to every night.

The PremAire II Elevated Air Mattress offers a luxurious 
sleep experience with its elegant design and plush pillowtop 
surface. Crafted with advanced Fiber-Tech™ construction,  
it delivers lasting support and stability, wrapped in elevated 
comfort. The 18" height adds a premium touch, while 
the built-in digital pump ensures effortless, customized 
firmness—bringing five-star relaxation to your home.

Luxurious comfort top surface

Stylish carry bag for easy storage  
and transport

Item# Type Approximate Inflated Size Voltage Inflating Time Case  
Pack

Case  
Weight

64925ED
Queen 60" x 80" x 18" (1.52m x 2.03m x 46cm)

110-120V
4 mins 2 ea

41.7 lb (18.9 kg)

64926ND 220-240V 41.7 lb (18.9 kg)

*Inflating time varies by mattress size and desired firmness

Stylish carry bag for easy storage  
and transport

USB connection 
for charging

U.S. Patent No. D810,589

Digital comfort pump panel 
with firmness control dial 

and USB port

Luxurious comfort top surface

Use your mobile device to control all 
airbed functions via Bluetooth

  

39" (99cm)

54" (1.37m)
60" (1.52m)

80" (2.03m)

75" (1.91m)

TWIN

FULL
QUEEN

FastFill™ internal  
pump (110 - 120V)

FastFill™ internal 
pump (220 - 240V)

Raised Air Mattress Raised Air Mattress 

18"

FastFill™

Internal Pump
Fiber-Tech™

Support Air Lock™ Two-layer
Comfort Top

Horizontal
Support Beams

2-ply
Laminate

Tough
Material

Soft
Surface

Top & Bottom
Edge Support Carry Bag 18" Raised

300 lb
136 kg

Cot
Twin

Max
Weight

Capacity

600 lb
272 kg

Full
Queen
King

Max
Weight

Capacity

1 YEAR
LIMITED WARRANTY

Digital 
Comfort Pump

Fiber-Tech™

Support Air Lock™ Two-layer
Comfort Top

Horizontal
Support Beams

2-ply
Laminate

Tough
Material

Top & Bottom
Edge Support Carry Bag 18" Raised

1 YEAR
LIMITED WARRANTYSoft

Surface

600 lb
272 kg

Full
Queen
King

Max
Weight

Capacity

60" (1.52m)
80" (2.03m)

QUEEN

18"
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PremAire® I
18" (46cm)

PremAire® II 
18" (46cm)

Inflating
Times

Twin
Full

Queen

2½ mins

3½ mins

4 mins

-

-

4 mins

Case
Pack

Twin
Full

Queen

2 ea

2 ea

2 ea

-

-

2 ea

Twin

64901ED
28.0 lb (12.7 kg)

64902ND
28.0 lb (12.7 kg)

-

Full

64903ED
35.0 lb (15.9 kg)

64904ND
35.0 lb (15.9 kg)

-

Queen

64905ED
39.6 lb (18.0 kg)

64906ND
39.6 lb (18.0 kg)

64925ED
41.7 lb (18.9 kg)

64926ND
41.7 lb (18.9 kg)

Pages P. 44 P. 45
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Our line of camping mats offers the perfect combination of comfort and 

durability for your next outdoor adventure. Lightweight and easy to carry, 

our TPU camping mats provide exceptional comfort and support. For a quick 

and simple sleep solution, our mat with wave beam construction provides a 

supportive sleeping surface ideal for rugged terrain.

COMFORT WITHOUT LIMITS

Outdoor Series

Camping Mat
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Item# Approximate  
Inflated Size

Case  
Pack

Case  
Weight

64098NP
28" x 75" x 2½" (71cm x 1.91m x 6cm)

6 ea 18.5 lb 
(8.1 kg)

64098EP 6 ea 18.5 lb 
(8.4 kg)

*Inflating time varies by mattress size and desired firmness

TPU laminated top and bottom 
provides enhanced durability

28" (71cm)
75" (1.91m)

64098

Camping Mat
Outdoor Series

Sleep surface is ideal for outdoor use

Puncture-Resistant Laminate Lightweight Carry Bag

Stylish carry bag for easy storage  
and transport

Indoor
Use Outdoor

Use Air Lock™ 2-in-1 Valve
2-ply

Laminate

Tough
Material Carry Bag

300 lb
136 kg

Cot
Twin

Max
Weight

Capacity

2 YEAR
LIMITED WARRANTY

Environmental Benefits of TPU
•	 25% less raw material needed
•	 Phthalate free
•	 BPA free
•	 Chlorine free



5352

Indoor
Use Outdoor

Use
Fiber-Tech™

Support Air Lock™ 2-in-1 Valve
Horizontal

Support Beams

2-ply
Laminate

Tough
Material Carry Bag

300 lb
136 kg

Cot
Twin

Max
Weight

Capacity

2 YEAR
LIMITED WARRANTY

Ultra light and ultra comfortable, this camping 
mat offers a durable yet soft sleeping surface 
for a great rest on the go.

30" (76cm)
75" (1.91m)

64097

Camping Mat
Outdoor Series

Item# Approximate  
Inflated Size

Inflating 
Time

Usb
Pump

Case  
Pack

Case  
Weight

64097NP
30" x 75" x 6½" 

(76cm x 1.91m x 17cm) 1¾ mins 66616
6 ea 25.4 lb 

(11.6 kg)

64097EP 6 ea 25.4 lb 
(11.6 kg)

*Inflating time varies by mattress size and desired firmness

Strong support system Ultra lightweight and portable

Fiber-Tech™ Construction QuickFill™ USB150 Air Pump

Sleep surface is ideal for outdoor use

Puncture-Resistant Laminate Lightweight Carry Bag

Stylish carry bag for easy storage  
and transport

Environmental Benefits of TPU
•	 25% less raw material needed
•	 Phthalate free
•	 BPA free
•	 Chlorine free
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Patented Fiber-Tech™ construction with 
high-strength focuses thousands of fiber 
strands into comfortable beams of support

39" (99cm)

60" (1.52m)
80" (2.03m)

75" (1.91m)

TWIN

QUEEN
FULL54" (1.37m)

Ultra light and ultra comfortable, this camping 
mat offers a durable yet soft sleeping surface 
for a great rest on the go.

Camping Mattress
Outdoor Series

Ultra lightweight and portable

Fiber-Tech™ Construction QuickFill™ USB150 Air Pump

Puncture-Resistant Laminate Lightweight Carry Bag

Item# Type Approximate  
Inflated Size

Inflating 
Time

USB
Pump

Case  
Pack

Case  
Weight

64011/E Twin 39" x 75" x 8½" 
(99cm x 1.91m x 22cm) 2¾ mins 66616 4 ea 20.0 lb 

(9.1 kg)

64012/E Full 54" x 75" x 8½" 
(1.37m x 1.91m x 22cm) 3¾ mins 66616 3 ea 19.4 lb 

(8.8 kg)

64013/E Queen 60" x 80" x 8½" 
(1.52m x 2.03m x 22cm) 4½ mins 66616 3 ea 23.2 lb 

(10.5 kg)

*Inflating time varies by mattress size and desired firmness

Stylish carry bag for easy storage  
and transport

Indoor
Use Outdoor

Use
Fiber-Tech™

Support Air Lock™ 2-in-1 Valve
Horizontal

Support Beams
2-ply

Laminate

Tough
Material Carry Bag

300 lb
136 kg

Cot
Twin

Max
Weight

Capacity

600 lb
272 kg

Full
Queen
King

Max
Weight

Capacity

2 YEAR
LIMITED WARRANTY

Sleep surface is ideal for outdoor use

Environmental Benefits of TPU
•	 25% less raw material needed
•	 Phthalate free
•	 BPA free
•	 Chlorine free
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A quick, simple and lightweight sleeping solution while 
camping. Wave beam construction provides a supportive 
sleeping surface ideal for the outdoors.

2-ply laminate bottom provides  
extra durability for the outdoors

26½" (67cm)

50" (1.27m)
76" (1.93m)

72½" (1.84m)

67997

67999
6799828½" (72cm)

Sleep surface is ideal for outdoor use

Puncture-Resistant Laminate

Wider raised area for head rest 

2-Ply Laminate

Camping Mat
Outdoor Series

Item# Approximate  
Inflated Size

Case  
Pack

Case  
Weight

67997/E 26½" x 72½" x 5" (67cm x 1.84m x 13cm) 6 ea 23.1 lb (10.5 kg)

67998/E 28½" x 74½" x 6" (72cm x 1.89m x 15cm) 6 ea 29.0 lb (13.2 kg)

67999/E 50" x 76" x 6½" (1.27m x 1.93m x 17cm) 3 ea 25.1 lb (11.4 kg)

*Inflating time varies by mattress size and desired firmness

Indoor
Use Outdoor

Use Air Lock™
2-ply

Laminate

300 lb
136 kg

Cot
Twin

Max
Weight

Capacity

600 lb
272 kg

Full
Queen
King

Max
Weight

Capacity
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Our versatile air furniture elevates any room 
or outdoor space with vibrant colors and 
unique designs. And of course, each item is 
as comfortable as it is pleasing to the eye.

Air Furniture
Chairs

1

•  2-in-1 valve has extra-wide openings  
		  for fast inflating and deflating
•  One convenient cup holder for refreshments
•  Folds compactly for storage
•  Repair patch 
•  Shelf box 
•  4 ea, 30.9 lb (14.0 kg)
   Chair:
•  40" x 54" x 31" (1.02m x 1.37m x 79cm)
   Ottoman:
•  25" x 11" (64cm x 28cm)

Indoor
Use Air Lock™ Cup Holder

1. Ultra Lounge    
     68564 NP/EP

•  Great for both indoors and outdoors
•  Additional chamber fills with water to anchor chair
•  3 colors
•  Repair patch
•  Shelf box
•  44" x 43" x 27" (1.12m x 1.09m x 69cm)
•  3 ea, asst, 21.8 lb (9.9 kg)

Indoor
Use

Outdoor
Use Air Lock™

2. Empire Chair 
     68582 NP/EP 

•  Folds compactly for storage
•  Repair patch 
•  Shelf box 
•		 45" x 45" x 28" (1.14m x 1.14m x 71cm)
•  6 ea, 34.8 lb (15.8 kg)

Indoor
Use Air Lock™

3. Beanless Bag™ Chair    
     68579 NP/EP   

4. Beanless Bag™ Chair    
     66505 NP/EP   

New

2

2

2

3
4

•  Modern and elegant matte finish
•  Repair patch 
•  Shelf box 
•		 54" x 50" x 29" (1.37m x 1.27m x 74cm)
•  4 ea, 27.7 lb (12.6 kg)

New

Indoor
Use Air Lock™
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These beautifully designed pieces are luxurious yet 
convenient. Casual and comfortable, these sofas 
are designed with deep seats and wide armrests, 
and sleekly streamlined for sophisticated appeal.

•  Charcoal gray velvety surface
•  2-in-1 valve has extra-wide openings 
		  for fast inflating and deflating
•  Folds compactly for storage
•  Cup holder for refreshments
•  Repair patch
•  Shelf box
•	 46" x 88" x 26" (1.17m x 2.24m x 66cm)
•  2 ea, 22.5 lb (10.2 kg)

Indoor
Use

Fiber-Tech™

Support Air Lock™ Cup Holder

5. Pull-Out Chair    
     66551 NP/EP

•  Charcoal gray velvety surface
•  2-in-1 valve has extra-wide openings 
		  for fast inflating and deflating
•  3 quick inflation and deflation valves
•  Comfortable backrest and armrest
•  Folds compactly for storage
•  Two cup holders
•  Repair patch
•  Shelf box
•	 80" x 91" x 26" (2.03m x 2.31m x 66cm)
•  2 ea, 39.5 lb (17.9 kg)

Indoor
Use

Fiber-Tech™

Support Air Lock™ Cup Holder

6. Pull-Out Sofa    
     66552 NP/EP 

•  Plush velvety surface
•  2-in-1 valve with extra-wide openings  
		  for fast inflating and deflating
•  Sophisticated beige color to suit any home décor
•  Repair patch
•  Shelf box
•  101" x 80" x 30" (2.57m x 2.03m x 76cm)
•  1 ea, 28.2 lb (12.8 kg)

8. Corner Sofa    
     68575 NP/EP

Indoor
Use Air Lock™

Air Furniture
Sofas •  Plush velvety surface

•  2-in-1 valve with extra-wide openings  

		  for fast inflating and deflating
•  Neutral olive beige color to suit any home décor
•  Repair patch
•  Shelf box
•  90" x 43" x 32" (2.29m x 1.09m x 81cm)
•  2 ea, 32.7 lb (14.9 kg)

7. Curved Sofa    
     66571 NP/EP

Indoor
Use Air Lock™

5
6 8

NewNew
7



Our travel pillows and Kidz travel beds are must-haves for families on the move. 
Travel pillows provide comfort and support during long journeys, while travel beds 
offer convenient and comfortable sleeping arrangements for young children.  
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Air Furniture
Kidz Air Mattress

AGE
3-10

9. Kidz Pillows    
     68676 NP/EP

10. Cozy Kidz™ Air Mattress  
       66803 NP/EP

Indoor
Use

Fiber-Tech™

Support Air Lock™ Carry Bag

•  Durable Fiber-Tech™ interior construction
•  Assorted bright, fun colors
•  Velvety soft surface for extra comfort
•  Includes carry bag
•  Repair patch
•  Shelf box 
•  34½" x 62" x 7" (88cm x 1.57m x 18cm)
•  6 ea, asst, 24.0 lb (10.9 kg)

•  17" x 11" x 3½" (43cm x 28cm x 9cm)
•  Available in Pink and Mint Green 
•  Pegable box
•  24 ea, asst, 8.6 lb (3.9 kg)

AGE
3+

13. Downy Pillow   
      68672/E

•  17" x 11" x 3½" (43cm x 28cm x 9cm)
•  I-beam construction 
•  Pegable box
•  24 ea, 8.6 lb (3.9 kg) 

•  14" x 12" x 4" (36cm x 30cm x 10cm)
•  Velvety soft surface
•  Perfect for those long plane and car trips
•  Contoured for neck support
•  Folds up for easy travel 
•  Pegable box
•  36 ea, 8.5 lb (3.9 kg)

14. Travel Pillow   
      68675/E

12. Starry Baby Bath   
      48523NP

•  Soft cushioned tub surface for gentle comfort
•  Lightweight and portable
•  Convenient drain plug
•  Hand pump included
•  Repair patch
•  Shelf box 
•		 35" x 26" x 10" (89cm x 66cm x 25cm)
•  6 ea, 13.2 lb (6.0 kg) 

Supportive bump keeps the baby from 
sliding down

New

New
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•  Mint green color with playful star print frame
•  Includes hand pump and carry bag
•  Inner mattress size: 28" x 52" x 4"  
	  (71cm x 1.32m x 10cm)
•  Uses standard crib sheets
•  Inflates and deflates quickly
•  Repair patch
•  Shelf box
•  42" x 66" x 10" (1.07m x 1.68m x 25cm)
•  3 ea, 29.2 lb (13.3 kg)

•  Cozy beige color with playful star print frame
•  Includes hand pump and carry bag
•  Inner mattress size: 28" x 52" x 4"  
	  (71cm x 1.32m x 10cm)
•  Uses standard crib sheets
•  Inflates and deflates quickly      
•  Repair patch
•  Shelf box
•  42" x 66" x 10" (1.07m x 1.68m x 25cm)
•  3 ea, 29.2 lb (13.3 kg)

Removable mattress

AGE
3-6

AGE
3-6

Indoor
Use Air Lock™ Carry Bag

Indoor
Use Air Lock™ Carry Bag

16. Kidz Travel Bed Set   
       66811 NP/EP

15. Kidz Travel Bed Set   
       66810 NP/EP

New
New



Manual Pumps
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Double Quick  
Mini Hand Pump    
69613/E

Bellows  
Foot Pump   
69611/E

Giant Bellows  
Foot Pump    
68610/E

Double Quick I  
Hand Pump    
68612/E

Double Quick II 
Hand Pump    
68614/E

Double Quick III S 
Hand Pump    
68605/E

Double Quick III 
Hand Pump    
68615/E

•  TUV RL approved 
•  Inflates on fore and back strokes
•  11½" (29cm) 
•  24 ea, 7.5 lb (3.4 kg) 

•  3 times the air flow of #68612 
•  3 interconnecting nozzles  
    with hoses
•  GS-approved
•  Inflates and deflates 
•  Inflates on both up and 
•  down strokes
•  Shelf box
•  14½" (37cm)
•  3 ea, 6.4 lb (2.9 kg)

•  TUV RL approved 
•  Inflates and deflates
•  Shrink-wrapped with litho label
•  11" (28cm)
•  6 ea, 9.9 lb (4.5 kg) 

•  50% more air flow than of #69611
•  TUV RL approved
•  Inflates and deflates 
•  Shelf box 
•  12" (30cm)
•  6 ea, 13.5 lb (6.1 kg)

•  3 interconnecting nozzles  
    with hose
•  GS-approved
•  Inflates on both up and  
   down strokes
•  Shelf box
•  11½" (29cm)
•  12 ea, 11.0 lb (5.0 kg) 

•  2 times the air flow of #68612
•  3 interconnecting nozzles  
    with hose 
•  GS-approved
•  Inflates on both up and 
•  down strokes
•  Shelf box
•  14" (36cm)
•  4 ea, 6.1 lb (2.8 kg)

•  3½ times the air flow of #68612
•  GS-approved
•  Large nozzle threaded for athletic ball 
    inflating needle (one included)
•  Inflates athletic balls up to 8 psi
•  Inflates and deflates
•  Pumps on both up and down strokes
•  Accordion hose with 4 nozzles
•  Shelf box
•  19" (48cm) 
•  3 ea, 7.6 lb (3.5 kg)



Electric Pumps

New

New
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Indoor
Use

Outdoor
Use

USB
Charging

Battery
Rechargeable 

2 Nozzles Carry Bag

Indoor
Use

Outdoor
Use

USB
Powered

2 Nozzles Carry Bag

QuickFill™ USB150  
Air Pump    
66616/E

    •  Powered by 5V USB-A power 
       source rated 2A and higher 
    •  Inflates and deflates 
    •  Lightweight and portable
    •  2 interconnecting nozzles 
    •  CE-approved
    •  Shelf box

QuickFill™ USB200R  
Rechargeable Air Pump     
66637/E

    •  Powered by 5V USB-A power 
       source rated 2A and higher 
    •  4.8V 2AH Ni-MH
    •  Inflates and deflates
    •  Type A supports power bank,
       charging phone, USB lights etc
    •  Lightweight and portable
    •  2 interconnecting nozzles 
    •  CE-approved
    •  Shelf box

QuickFill™  
Battery Pump    
66638/E 

Indoor
Use AC 2 Nozzles

    •  3 interconnecting nozzles
    •  Battery-powered for indoor  
       and outdoor use 
    •  Operates on 6 C-cell size batteries
    •  Inflates and deflates  
    •  CE-approved
    •  Shelf box

QuickFill™ AC400  
Electric Pump     
66645E/66646

    •  Inflates and deflates
    •  Thermo protector incorporated 
       for safety
    •  Lower noise level
    •  2 interconnecting nozzles 
    •  MET approved (110-120V)
    •  GS- and CE-approved (220-240V)
    •  Shelf box

QuickFill™  
DC Electric Pump     
66636/E

    •  3 interconnecting nozzles
    •  Inflates and deflates
    •  Plug into 12V DC automobile  
       cigarette lighter or 12V DC  
       accessory outlet 
    •  MET approved
    •  CE-approved
    •  Shelf box

QuickFill™  
DC Electric Pump     
66641E/66642

QuickFill™ AC/DC 
Electric Pump   
66633E/66634

    •  3 interconnecting nozzles
    •  Inflates and deflates 
    •  12V DC & AC power adapter 	          	  	
       for easy outdoor and indoor use 
    •  MET approved (110-120V)
    •  CE-approved (220-240V)
    •  Shelf box

    •  3 interconnecting nozzles 
    •  A 12V DC power adapter for vehicle charging 
       and a household AC power adapter for  
       home charging 
    •  12V DC to inflate and deflate  
       while recharging
    •  Automatic over-charge cut off for  
       safety protection
    •  New shape with easy carry handle
    •  Built-in Battery charging indicator
    •  MET approved (110-120V)
    •  CE-approved (220-240V)
    •  Shelf box

QuickFill™ USB200R  
Tiny Air Pump    
66647/E

    •  3.7V 2AH li-ion rechargeable battery 
    •  Inflates and deflates 
    •  Lightweight and compact design
    •  Suitable for indoor and outdoor use
    •  Includes carabiner hook  
       for easy carrying
    •  Built-in LED light doubles  
       as a lantern
    •  2 interconnecting nozzles 
    •  CE-approved
    •  Shelf box

QuickFill™ AC  
Electric Pump    
66639E/66640

    •  3 interconnecting nozzles
    •  Inflates and deflates
    •  Increased air flow and  
       pressure with reduced  
       power consumption
    •  Thermo protector  
       incorporated for safety
    •  TUV approved (110-120V)
    •  GS- and CE-approved (220-240V)
    •  Shelf box

QuickFill™ AC  
Electric Pump    
66643E/66644

    •  3 interconnecting nozzles  
       with hose 
    •  Inflates and deflates
    •  Thermo protector incorporated 
       for safety
    •  New shape with easy  
       carry handle
    •  TUV approved  
       (110-120V model)
    •  GS- and CE-approved  
       (220-240V model)
    •  Shelf box

QuickFill™ High PSI Indoor/Outdoor  
Electric Pump    
68608E/68609

    •  For both indoor and outdoor use plugs  
       into cigarette lighter or household  
       electrical outlet
    •  3 interconnecting nozzles with hose
    •  Inflates and deflates
    •  2-speed switch
    •  Inflates athletic balls up to 12 psi
    •  Increased air flow with reduced  
       power consumption
    •  Detachable DC cigarette cord
    •  MET approved (110-120V)
    •  GS- and CE-approved (220-240V)
    •  Shelf box

Indoor
Use

Outdoor
Use

USB
Charging

Battery
Rechargeable 

2 Nozzles Carry Bag

Indoor
Use

Outdoor
Use AC

12V Car
Adapter any valve size

Nozzles fit

Indoor
Use AC any valve size

Nozzles fit

Outdoor
Use

12V Car
Adapter any valve size

Nozzles fit

Indoor
Use AC any valve size

Nozzles fit

Indoor
Use

Outdoor
Use

12V Car
Adapter

With AC/DC
Rechargeable 

With AC/DC
Rechargeable 

any valve size
Nozzles fit

Indoor
Use

Outdoor
Use AC

12V Car
Adapter any valve size

Nozzles fit

Indoor
Use

Outdoor
Use

any valve size
Nozzles fit Uses 6

C Batteries
Not Included



  ITEM# 66647/E 66616/E 66637/E 66645E 66646 66638/E 66633E 66634 66639E 66640 66636/E 66641E 66642 66643E 66644 68608E 68609

110-120 AC

220-240 AC

USB  

12 DC

Disposable
Batteries

Outdoor
Use

Accordion Hose 
with 3 Nozzles

3 Interconnecting
Nozzles

2 Nozzles

Max. Air Flow
(L/min)

≥200 
(7.0CFM)

≥150 
(5.3CFM)

≥200 
(7.0CFM)

≥400 
(14.1CFM)

≥400 
(14.1CFM)

≥420 
(14.8CFM)

≥480 
(17.0CFM)

≥650  
(23.0CFM)

≥650 
(23.0CFM)

≥650 
(23.0CFM)

≥1100 
(38.9CFM)

≥400 
(14.1CFM)

Case
Pack 12 ea 12 ea 12 ea 6 ea 6 ea 6 ea 6 ea 6 ea 6 ea 6 ea 6 ea 4 ea 4 ea 4 ea 4 ea 4 ea 4 ea

Weight
lb (kg)

6.1 lb 
(2.8 kg)

7.4 lb 
(3.4 kg)

10.7 lb 
(4.9 kg)

8.7 lb  
(4.0 kg)

8.6 lb  
(3.9 kg)

5.9 lb 
(2.7 kg)

7.6 lb  
(3.5 kg)

7.9 lb  
(3.6 kg)

7.4 lb 
(3.4 kg)

7.3 lb 
(3.4 kg)

8.0 lb 
(3.6 kg)

9.2 lb  
(4.2 kg)

10.3 lb  
(4.7 kg)

9.2 lb  
(4.2 kg)

9.0 lb  
(4.1 kg)

15.6 lb 
(7.1 kg)

15.6 lb  
(7.1 kg)

48523	 STARRY BABY BATH	 63
64011	 TWIN TRUAIRE™ CAMPING 8.5"	 54
64012	 FULL TRUAIRE™ CAMPING 8.5"	 54
64013	 QUEEN TRUAIRE™ CAMPING 8.5"	 54
64097	 TRUAIRE™ CAMPING	 52
64098	 TRUAIRE™ CAMPING	 50
64101	 TWIN SINGLE-HIGH 10"	 15
64102	 FULL SINGLE-HIGH 10"	 15
64103	 QUEEN SINGLE-HIGH 10"	 15
64106	 JR. TWIN PRESTIGE DOWNY 10"	 13
64107	 TWIN PRESTIGE DOWNY 10"	 13
64108	 FULL PRESTIGE DOWNY 10"	 13
64109	 QUEEN PRESTIGE DOWNY 10"	 13
64112	 TWIN PRESTIGE USB150 12"	 19
64114	 QUEEN PRESTIGE USB150 12"	 19
64115	 TWIN PILLOW REST 12"	 21
64116	 TWIN PILLOW REST 12"	 21
64117	 QUEEN PILLOW REST 12"	 21
64118	 QUEEN PILLOW REST 12"	 21
64121	 TWIN PILLOW REST 16½"	 27
64122	 TWIN PILLOW REST 16½"	 27
64123	 QUEEN PILLOW REST 16½"	 27
64124	 QUEEN PILLOW REST 16½"	 27
64125	 QUEEN ESSENTIAL REST 18"	 29
64126	 QUEEN ESSENTIAL REST 18"	 29
64131	 TWIN DELUXE PILLOW REST 16½"	 28
64132	 TWIN DELUXE PILLOW REST 16½"	 28
64135	 QUEEN DELUXE PILLOW REST 16½"	 28
64136	 QUEEN DELUXE PILLOW REST 16½"	 28
64141	 TWIN PILLOW REST CLASSIC 10"	 20
64142	 FULL PILLOW REST CLASSIC 10"	 20
64143	 QUEEN PILLOW REST CLASSIC 10"	 20
64144	 KING PILLOW REST CLASSIC 10"	 20
64145	 TWIN PILLOW REST CLASSIC W/PUMP 10"	 20
64146	 TWIN PILLOW REST CLASSIC W/PUMP 10"	 20
64147	 FULL PILLOW REST CLASSIC W/PUMP 10"	 20
64148	 FULL PILLOW REST CLASSIC W/PUMP 10"	 20
64149	 QUEEN PILLOW REST CLASSIC W/PUMP 10"	 20
64150	 QUEEN PILLOW REST CLASSIC W/PUMP 10"	 20
64157	 TWIN COMFORT 14"	 26
64159	 QUEEN COMFORT 14"	 26
64161	 TWIN PRIME COMFORT 20"	 30
64162	 TWIN PRIME COMFORT 20"	 30
64163	 QUEEN PRIME COMFORT 20"	 30
64164	 QUEEN PRIME COMFORT 20"	 30
64177	 TWIN PRESTIGE 12"	 18

64179	 QUEEN PRESTIGE 12"	 18
64187	 TWIN PRESTIGE DOWNY W/PUMP 10"	 16
64189	 QUEEN PRESTIGE DOWNY W/PUMP 10"	 16
64411	 TWIN COMFORT-PLUSH 18"	 35
64412	 TWIN COMFORT-PLUSH 18"	 35
64413	 QUEEN COMFORT-PLUSH 18"	 35
64414	 QUEEN COMFORT-PLUSH 18"	 35
64417	 QUEEN COMFORT-PLUSH 22"	 36
64418	 QUEEN COMFORT-PLUSH 22"	 36
64425	 TWIN ULTRA PLUSH 18"	 38
64426	 TWIN ULTRA PLUSH 18"	 38
64427	 QUEEN ULTRA PLUSH 18"	 38
64428	 QUEEN ULTRA PLUSH 18"	 38
64447	 QUEEN ULTRA PLUSH HEADBOARD 18"	 40
64448	 QUEEN ULTRA PLUSH HEADBOARD 18"	 40
64487	 TWIN SUPREME AIR-FLOW 20"	 39
64488	 TWIN SUPREME AIR-FLOW 20"	 39
64489	 QUEEN SUPREME AIR-FLOW 20"	 39
64490	 QUEEN SUPREME AIR-FLOW 20"	 39
64755	 KING CLASSIC DOWNY 10"	 12
64756	 JR. TWIN CLASSIC DOWNY 10"	 12
64757	 TWIN CLASSIC DOWNY 10"	 12
64758	 FULL CLASSIC DOWNY 10"	 12
64759	 QUEEN CLASSIC DOWNY 10"	 12
64760	 JR. TWIN DOWNY 10"	 14
64761	 TWIN DOWNY 10"	 14
64762	 FULL DOWNY 10"	 14
64763	 QUEEN DOWNY 10"	 14
64765	 QUEEN CLASSIC DOWNY SET 10"	 12
64777	 TWIN PRESTIGE DOWNY SET 10"	 13
64778	 FULL PRESTIGE DOWNY SET 10"	 13
64779	 QUEEN PRESTIGE DOWNY SET 10"	 13
64823	 QUEEN PREMIUM COMFORT 18"	 37
64824	 QUEEN PREMIUM COMFORT 18"	 37
64901	 TWIN PREMAIRE I 18"	 44
64902	 TWIN PREMAIRE I 18"	 44
64903	 FULL PREMAIRE I 18"	 44
64904	 FULL PREMAIRE I 18"	 44
64905	 QUEEN PREMAIRE I 18"	 44
64906	 QUEEN PREMAIRE I 18"	 44
64925	 QUEEN PREMAIRE II 18"	 45
64926	 QUEEN PREMAIRE II 18"	 45
66505	 BEANLESS BAG CHAIR	 59
66551	 PULL-OUT CHAIR	 60
66552	 PULL-OUT SOFA	 60
66571	 CURVED SOFA	 61

66616	 USB150 PUMP	 68
66633	 120V PUMP	 68
66634	 230V PUMP	 68
66636	 12V PUMP	 69
66637	 USB200R PUMP	 68
66638	 BATTERY PUMP	 68
66639	 120V PUMP	 69
66640	 230V PUMP	 69
66641	 120V PUMP	 69
66642	 230V PUMP	 69
66643	 120V PUMP	 69
66644	 230V PUMP	 69
66645	 120V AC400 PUMP	 68
66646	 230V AC400 PUMP	 68
66647	 USB200R TINY USB PUMP	 68
66803	 COZY KIDZ AIRBEDS	 62
66810	 KIDZ TRAVEL BED	 64
66811	 KIDZ TRAVEL BED	 64
67765	 TWIN COMFORT-PLUSH 13"	 34
67766	 TWIN COMFORT-PLUSH 13"	 34
67767	 FULL COMFORT-PLUSH 13"	 34
67768	 FULL COMFORT-PLUSH 13"	 34
67769	 QUEEN COMFORT-PLUSH 13"	 34
67770	 QUEEN COMFORT-PLUSH 13"	 34
67997	 CAMPING MAT	 56
67998	 CAMPING MAT	 56
67999	 CAMPING MAT	 56
68564	 ULTRA LOUNGE	 58
68575	 CORNER SOFA	 61
68579	 BEANLESS BAG CHAIR	 59
68582	 EMPIRE CHAIRS	 58
68605	 HAND PUMP	 66
68608	 120V PUMP	 69
68609	 230V PUMP	 69
68610	 FOOT PUMP	 67
68612	 HAND PUMP	 66
68614	 HAND PUMP	 66
68615	 HAND PUMP	 66
68672	 DOWNY PILLOW	 63
68675	 TRAVEL PILLOW	 63
68676	 KIDZ PILLOWS	 62
69611	 FOOT PUMP	 67
69613	 HAND PUMP	 66
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